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FS66S Solar Shield

The solar shield is mounted to the top to protect an
enclosure from sunshine and rain as well for type FM
FS66S.

FEATURES

One set for each including all necessary mounting hardware



SPECIFICATIONS

Finish: Brushed

Material:

Catalog Number

FMTC0604S000S

FMTC0605S000S

FMTC0606S000S

FMTC0806S000S

FMTC0808S000S

FMTC1005S000S

FMTC1006S000S

FMTC1204S000S

FMTC1205S000S

FMTC1206S000S

FMTC1406S000S

FMTC1606S000S

FMTC1608S000S

FMTC1910S000S

FMTC4010S000S

WARNING

Stainless Steel 304

Thickness

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

2mm

Table 1/1

Fits Enclosure Width

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

800mm

17000mm

17000mm

1200mm

1200mm

1200mm

1400mm

1600mm

1600mm

1900mm

4000mm

Fits Enclosure Depth

400mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

500mm

600mm

400mm

500mm

600mm

600mm

600mm

800mm

1000mm

1000mm

Quick Ship

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc0604s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc0605s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc0606s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc0806s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc0808s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1005s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1006s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1204s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1205s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1206s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1406s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1606s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1608s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc1910s000s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-cn/hoffman/products/encfmtc4010s000s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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